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1 K1472-03 T-3 120.06 574.55 454.49 520.60 400.54 02/13/2019 14:55
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K1472-03 3/8(In) 9.5 144.66 144.66 400.54 255.88 63.88

K1472-03 #4 4.75 55.23 199.89 255.88 200.65 78.42

K1472-03 #10 2 57.05 256.94 200.65 143.60 71.57

K1472-03 #20 0.85 36.31 293.25 143.60 107.29 74.71

K1472-03 #40 0.425 22.5 315.75 107.29 84.79 79.03

K1472-03 #60 0.25 18.48 334.23 84.79 66.31 78.20

K1472-03 #100 0.15 15.98 350.21 66.31 50.33 75.90

K1472-03 #140 0.105 7.51 357.72 50.33 42.82 85.08

K1472-03 #200 0.075 1.9 359.62 42.82 40.92 95.56

K1472-03 Pan 39.95 399.57
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